Umisténi

Startovni ¢islo

Cas
0:29:00
0:29:34
0:30:38
0:39:56
0:41:26
0:41:30
0:42:40
0:43:34
0:48:00
0:48:13
0:49:58
0:51:41
0:53:23
0:54:25
0:55:32
0:56:19
0:57:35
0:59:08
1:08:36
1:09:21
1:11:00
1:14:18
1:18:00
1:24:25
1:31:44
1:54:00

Trasa
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km

Prezdivka
6. roénik ZS Svihov
Kani¢ka
Tanaja
Jifina
AandB
Taby
Kucerovci
Petra
2. roénik ZS Svihov
Lucie
Petra F.
HIB
Kaci
Zoe
Vojta
Maki
Miska
Tapinka
Lenka
Alex
3. roénik ZS Svihov
Martas
Tom
Cecilie
1. roénik Z8 Svihov
4. roénik ZS Svihov
Lefiule
ZrzkaVeru
Kiki
Rena
Any
Pauli
Denca
Terka

Jméno pejska
pani ucitelky
Teddik
Keira a Vendulka

Destined for Glory IrbiStar

Bailey

Davir

Amalka

Zara

pani ucitelky
Arwenka & Chimérka
Amy

1zzi, Bee a Barny
Carrie

Bella & Raf

Orion Strazce z Tibetu
Orion Strazce z Tibetu

Ruby
Nikousek
Abigail
Fredy

pani ucitelky
Akira
Kaspian
Filip

Gery

Darek
Berny
Atrey

Ciko

Amor + Mia
Dobby
Aury

Luna

Kamil, Marlin, Olivie, Vanda

kontrola rychlosti: 6,2 km/h



